
BID TABULATION FOR:

COLTON MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF TODD MISSION, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D. CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
LJA JOB NO. 1968-40003A (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID

1) REPUBLIC MASONRY & FENCING, LLC. $133,636.90

CALENDAR DAYS 40/50

CONSTRUCTION OF THE RETAINING WALLS TO SERVE COLTON™ SECTION 3 AND SECTION 6 

I,  Ciro Ariza, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.
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BID TABULATION FOR:

COLTON MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF TODD MISSION, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D. CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
LJA JOB NO. 1968-40003A (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL
 RETAINING WALL ITEMS - WS&D ITEMS

1. FULL CONSTRUCTION STAKING OF RETAINING WALL ITEMS, COMPLETE IN 
PLACE

LS  1 $11,960.10 $11,960.10

2. MOBILIZATION LS  1 $5,102.00 $5,102.00

3. FULLY MORTARED GRAVITY RETAINING WALLS FOR SECTION 3 WALLS, ALL 
DEPTHS AND SIZES, TEXTURE AND COLOR (TO BE APPROVED BY OWNER), 
INCLUDING DRAINAGE AGGREGATE, AS PER SHEETS 5-10, CONTACT JONNY 
THOMAS WITH REPUBLIC WALL, 281.216.3444, LEVELING FOUNDATION, 
FILTER FABRIC NON WOVEN CS-3300 OR EQUIVALENT, 4-INCH PERFORATED 
DRAINAGE PIPE, WEEP HOLES, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS PER SHEETS 5-
10, CONTACT JONNY THOMAS WITH REPUBLIC WALL, 281.216.3444, 
COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  252 $95.70 $24,116.40

4. FULLY MORTARED GRAVITY RETAINING WALLS FOR SECTION 6 WALLS, ALL 
DEPTHS AND SIZES, TEXTURE AND COLOR (TO BE APPROVED BY OWNER), 
INCLUDING DRAINAGE AGGREGATE, AS PER SHEETS 5-10, CONTACT JONNY 
THOMAS WITH REPUBLIC WALL, 281.216.3444, LEVELING FOUNDATION, 
FILTER FABRIC NON WOVEN CS-3300 OR EQUIVALENT, 4-INCH PERFORATED 
DRAINAGE PIPE, WEEP HOLES, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS PER SHEETS 5-
10, CONTACT JONNY THOMAS WITH REPUBLIC WALL, 281.216.3444, 
COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  250 $95.70 $23,925.00

5. EXCAVATION, HAULING, PLACEMENT, AND COMPACTION OF FILL MATERIAL 
SUITABLE FOR RETAINING WALLS, SPOILS TO BE HAULED USING OFF-ROAD 
TRUCKS TO WITHIN 0.75 MILES OF THE PROJECT, TO BE PLACED AND 
COMPACTED TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY WITH MAXIMUM 8" 
LIFTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE, COMPLETE IN PLACE

CY  555 $32.40 $17,982.00

CONSTRUCTION OF THE RETAINING WALLS TO SERVE COLTON™ SECTION 3 AND SECTION 6 

1) REPUBLIC MASONRY & FENCING, LLC. 

Page 2 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1968\40003A\12192024_Retaining Walls Colton Sec. 3 and Sec. 6_BT

LJA Engineering, In
c.



BID TABULATION FOR:

COLTON MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF TODD MISSION, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D. CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: DECEMBER 19, 2024
LJA JOB NO. 1968-40003A (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION OF THE RETAINING WALLS TO SERVE COLTON™ SECTION 3 AND SECTION 6 

1) REPUBLIC MASONRY & FENCING, LLC. 

6. AS-BUILT SURVEY OF THE ENTIRETY OF RETAINING WALL, INCLUDING TOP 
OF WALL, BOTTOM OF WALL, AND FILL, INCLUDES A CERTIFIED EXHIBIT AND 
AN AUTOCAD FILE OF SURVEY, COORDINATE WITH LJA SURVEYING INC., 
BENJAMIN LOWE, 713.341.8089,  COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $5,900.30 $5,900.30

 SUBTOTAL RETAINING WALL ITEMS - WS&D ITEMS $88,985.80

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
1. STORMWATER POLLUTION INSPECTION REPORTS CONDUCTED ON A 

WEEKLY BASIS ACCORDING TO TCEQ PERMIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE
LS  1 $5,581.40 $5,581.40

2. STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, INCLUDING INSTALLATION AND 
MAINTENANCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  1 $2,392.10 $2,392.10

3. FULL CONSTRUCTION STAKING OF CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS, 
COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $7,973.40 $7,973.40

4. CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF HEAVILY WOODED AREAS FOR RETAINING 
WALL INSTALLATION. INCLUDES REMOVING ALL STUMPS AND ROOTS, 
CHIPPING AND HAULING OF DEBRIS OUTSIDE OF THE BOUNDARY OF THE 
COLTON DEVELOPMENT (ONLY AREAS AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), 
COMPLETE IN PLACE

AC  1 $28,704.20 $28,704.20

SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS $44,651.10

BID SUMMARY

 RETAINING WALL ITEMS - WS&D ITEMS $88,985.80

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS $44,651.10

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $133,636.90
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